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Fony6

2288323-23
2267814-23
2288216-23
2288309-23
2289138-23
2288724-23
2289731-23
2289555-23
2288374-23
2288364-23
2288210-23
2288258-23
2288248-23
2289105-23
2288708-23
2289577-23
2289903-23
2289554-23
2289585-23
2285924-23
2289139-23
2288294-23
2288356-23
2288400-23
2267829-23
2288330-23
2267823-23
2289562-23
2288350-23
2267831-23
2288208-23
2288222-23
2285906-23
2285937-23
2285905-23
2285947-23
2288372-23
2288298-23
2288262-23
2289173-23
2289109-23
2289164-23
2288914-23
2285925-23
2289570-23
2289140-23
2289575-23
2289155-23
2285993-23
2288243-23
2289103-23
2289152-23
2289476-23
2289713-23
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BiactaHb

227.815
226.791
239.082
239.082
230.901
227402
227.075
231.636
227.815
227.815
239.082
239.082
239.082
230.901
227402
231.636
239.082
231.636
231.636
230.639
230.901
239.082
226.791
227.815
226.791
227.815
226.791
231.636
227.815
226.791
239.082
239.082
230.639
230.639
230.639
230.639
227.815
239.082
239.082
230.901
230.901
230.901
239.082
230.639
231.636
230.901
231.636
230.901
230.639
239.082
230.901
230.901
230.875
227.075

Mpwnir

10:02:55
10:05:25
10:17:16
10:17:18
10:10:44
10:10:40
10:10:32
10:14:46
10:11:47
10:11:50
10:21:37
10:21:38
10:21:39
10:14:11
10:12:15
10:16:11
10:22:35
10:16:49
10:16:53
10:16:04
10:15:37
10:23:25
10:13:03
10:13:57
10:13:05
10:13:59
10:13:07
10:17:27
10:14:14
10:13:21
10:24:06
10:24:09
10:16:55
10:17:00
10:17:01
10:17:02
10:14:46
10:24:28
10:24:35
10:16:53
10:16:58
10:16:59
10:24:48
10:17:36
10:18:48
10:17:33
10:18:59
10:17:35
10:18:23
10:25:56
10:18:10
10:18:13
10:19:03
10:15:53

XmenbHuubkui, Big, 20.08.2023 06:59:47

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:03:08
03:05:39
03:17:29
03:17:31
03:11:45
03:10:53
03:10:46
03:14:59
03:12:00
03:12:03
03:21:50
03:21:51
03:21:52
03:15:12
03:12:28
03:16:24
03:22:48
03:17:02
03:17:06
03:16:18
03:16:38
03:23:38
03:13:17
03:14:10
03:13:19
03:14:12
03:13:21
03:17:40
03:14:27
03:13:35
03:24:19
03:24:22
03:17:09
03:17:14
03:17:15
03:17:16
03:14:59
03:24:41
03:24:48
03:17:54
03:17:59
03:18:00
03:25:01
03:17:50
03:19:01
03:18:34
03:19:12
03:18:36
03:18:37
03:26:09
03:19:11
03:19:14
03:19:16
03:16:07

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

Kny6 Mukonais

1243.99
1221.60
1210.64
1210.44
1204.18
1191.32
1190.33
1187.98
1186.54
1186.23
1184.55
1184.45
1184.35
1182.89
1181.52
1179.41
1178.90
1175.62
1175.22
1174.93
1174.27
1174.08
1173.36
1173.30
1173.16
1173.10
1172.95
1171.85
1171.59
1171.54
1170.15
1169.87
1169.86
1169.37
1169.27
1169.17
1168.38
1168.06
1167.39
1166.75
1166.26
1166.16
1166.16
1165.82
1163.90
1162.84
1162.83
1162.64
1161.23
1159.75
1159.24
1158.95
1158.63
1157.86

ban

100.00
99.79
99.58
99.37
99.16
98.95
98.74
98.53
98.32
98.11
97.89
97.68
97.47
97.26
97.05
96.84
96.63
96.42
96.21
96.00
95.79
95.58
95.37
95.16
94.95
94.74
94.53
94.32
94.11
93.89
93.68
9347
93.26
93.05
92.84
92.63
9242
92.21
92.00
91.79
91.58
91.37
91.16
90.95
90.74
90.53
90.32
90.11
89.89
89.68
89.47
89.26
89.05
88.84

Koed.
(xny6)

2.092
4.184
6.276
8.368
10.460
12.552
14.644
16.736
18.828
20.921
23.013
25.105
27.197
29.289
31.381
33.473
35.565
37.657
39.749
41.841
43.933
46.025
48.117
50.209
52.301
54.393
56.485
58.577
60.669
62.762
64.854
66.946
69.038
71.130
73.222
75314
77.406
79.498
81.590
83.682
85.774
87.866
89.958
92.050
94.142
96.234
98.326
100.418
102.510
104.603
106.695
108.787
110.879
112.971

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.569 0.000
1.961 0.000
3.922 0.000
4.314 0.000
4.706 0.000
9.804 0.000
11.373 0.000
15.686 0.000
19.608 0.000
20.784 0.000
24314 0.000
24.706 0.000
25.098 0.000
25.882 0.000
27.059 0.000
29.020 0.000
29.412 0.000
33.725 0.000
34.510 0.000
35.294 0.000
37.647 0.000
38.039 0.000
38.824 0.000
39.216 0.000
39.608 0.000
40.000 0.000
40.784 0.000
42.353 0.000
43.137 0.000
43.529 0.000
45.098 0.000
45.490 0.000
45.882 0.000
47.843 0.000
48.235 0.000
48.627 0.000
49.804 0.000
50.980 0.000
52.157 0.000
52.549 0.000
53.725 0.000
54.118 0.000
54.510 0.000
55.686 0.000
60.784 0.000
62.745 0.000
63.137 0.000
63.922 0.000
65.882 0.000
69.412 0.000
70.588 0.000
70.980 0.000
71.373 0.000
72.549 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Konibek b.b.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Jerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

LLyx M.M.
Degis A.b.

ManawHsk L.I.

Konibexk b.b.
Konibek b.b.
Jlerkuin B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

Lyx M.M.

ManawHsk 1.1,

JNerkui B.B.

ManawHsk [.I.
ManawHsk 1.l

Bosis B.M.

MapyHsak A.M.

Jlerkuii B.B.
Bnarvia N.4.
Konibek b.b.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Konibek b.b.
Bnarnn N1.4.

ManawHsk 1.1,

Konibek b.b.
Bnarvin N.4.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Koni6exk b.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

JNlerkui B.B.
Boszis B.M.

ManawHsk LI
MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk LI
MapyHsak A.M.

Bosis B.M.
JNlerkui B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

Knum M.C.
Degis A.b.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

2267817-23
2267844-23
2288213-23
2289568-23
2288220-23
2289569-23
2286701-23
2288229-23
2288251-23
2288301-23
2289151-23
2289163-23
2289593-23
2288349-23
2288358-23
2289107-23
2288371-23
2285942-23
2285939-23
2285975-23
2288228-23
2285961-23
2285944-23
2285917-23
2289704-23
2290090-23
2288237-23
2288240-23
2285901-23
2288354-23
2289907-23
2289905-23
2267842-23
2285908-23
2267825-23
2267818-23
2288217-23
2289691-23
2289465-23
2285980-23
2285991-23
2289708-23
2289489-23
2288239-23
2267827-23
2288712-23
2288711-23
2288334-23
2289754-23
2289119-23
2289552-23
2285910-23
2291700-23
2267811-23
2289576-23
2288289-23
2289043-23
2289589-23
2289196-23
2289467-23
2289726-23
2289176-23

2289185-23
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226.791
226.791
239.082
231.636
239.082
231.636
228.092
239.082
239.082
239.082
230.901
230.901
231.636
227.815
227.815
230.901
227.815
230.639
230.639
230.639
239.082
230.639
230.639
230.639
227.075
227.815
239.082
239.082
230.639
227.815
239.082
239.082
226.791
230.639
226.791
226.791
239.082
227.075
230.875
230.639
230.639
227.075
230.875
239.082
226.791
227402
227402
227.815
227.075
230.901
231.636
230.639
227.815
226.791
231.636
239.082
230.639
231.636
230.901
230.875
227.075
230.901

230.901

10:15:41
10:15:50
10:26:39
10:20:14
10:26:46
10:20:30
10:17:28
10:27:06
10:27:13
10:27:15
10:19:24
10:19:34
10:21:14
10:17:57
10:17:58
10:19:52
10:18:01
10:20:49
10:20:52
10:21:00
10:28:23
10:21:01
10:21:02
10:21:06
10:18:00
10:18:45
10:28:46
10:28:49
10:21:53
10:19:39
10:29:38
10:29:39
10:18:51
10:22:24
10:19:05
10:19:05
10:30:04
10:19:31
10:22:56
10:22:47
10:22:48
10:19:44
10:23:08
10:30:33
10:19:54
10:20:47
10:20:52
10:21:16
10:20:42
10:23:27
10:25:00
10:24:23
10:21:57
10:21:05
10:25:49
10:32:31
10:25:13
10:26:10
10:25:03
10:25:54
10:22:56
10:25:37

10:26:10

03:15:55
03:16:04
03:26:52
03:20:27
03:26:59
03:20:43
03:17:40
03:27:19
03:27:26
03:27:28
03:20:25
03:20:35
03:21:27
03:18:10
03:18:11
03:20:53
03:18:14
03:21:03
03:21:06
03:21:14
03:28:36
03:21:15
03:21:16
03:21:20
03:18:14
03:18:58
03:28:59
03:29:02
03:22:07
03:19:52
03:29:51
03:29:52
03:19:05
03:22:38
03:19:19
03:19:19
03:30:17
03:19:45
03:23:09
03:23:01
03:23:02
03:19:58
03:23:21
03:30:46
03:20:08
03:21:00
03:21:05
03:21:29
03:20:56
03:24:28
03:25:13
03:24:37
03:22:10
03:21:19
03:26:02
03:32:44
03:25:27
03:26:23
03:26:04
03:26:07
03:23:10
03:26:38

03:27:11

1157.59
1156.70
1155.73
1155.58
1155.08
1154.04
1153.92
1153.22
1152.57
1152.39
1152.10
1151.15
1149.84
1149.62
1149.52
1149.43
1149.23
114717
1146.89
1146.13
1146.12
1146.03
1145.94
1145.56
1145.49
1144.99
1144.02
1143.75
1141.12
1139.84
1139.30
1139.21
1139.17
1138.21
1137.84
1137.84
1136.95
1136.80
1136.48
1136.06
1135.97
1135.57
1135.36
1134.34
1133.20
1131.35
1130.89
1130.69
1130.10
1129.28
1128.74
1127.18
1126.87
1126.54
1124.26
1123.86
1122.60
1122.36
1120.51
1120.12
1117.68
1117.44

1114.48

88.63
88.42
88.21
88.00
87.79
87.58
87.37
87.16
86.95
86.74
86.53
86.32
86.11
85.89
85.68
85.47
85.26
85.05
84.84
84.63
84.42
84.21
84.00
83.79
83.58
83.37
83.16
82.95
82.74
82.53
82.32
82.11
81.89
81.68
8147
81.26
81.05
80.84
80.63
80.42
80.21
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

115.063
117.155
119.247
121.339
123.431
125.523
127.615
129.707
131.799
133.891
135.983
138.075
140.167
142.259
144.351
146.444
148.536
150.628
152.720
154.812
156.904
158.996
161.088
163.180
165.272
167.364
169.456
171.548
173.640
175.732
177.824
179916
182.008
184.100
186.192
188.285
190377
192.469
194.561
196.653
198.745
200.837
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

73.333
74.902
78.824
79.216
79.608
81.569
81.961
82.745
83.529
84.314
85.098
88.627
93.333
96.078
96.863
98.039
98.431
102.353
102.745
103.529
103.922
104.314
104.706
105.490
105.882
107.451
108.627
110.196
114.510
117.647
118.824
119.216
119.608
120.392
121.569
121.961
124.706
125.490
125.882
126.275
126.667
127.059
127.451
130.196
133.333
136.471
140.000
141.569
142.745
145.490
148.235
151.765
152.941
153.725
159.608
161.176
164.314
165.490
170.588
172.549
175.686
177.255

185.490

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Brarvii N.4.
Bnarvin N.4.
JNlerkui B.B.

ManawHsk I.I.

JNerkui B.B.

ManawHsk 1.1.
AHgpyxis .M.

JNlerkun B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.
JNerkui B.B.

MapyHak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk 1.1

Konibek b.b.
Konibek b.b.

MapyHak A.M.

Konibek b.b.
Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.

Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Depis A.b.

Konibek b.b.

Jerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.

Konibek b.b.

Jlerkuii B.B.

JNerkuii B.B.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Bosis B.M.
Bnarvin N.4.
Bnarvn N.4.

JNerkuii B.B.
Degis A.b.
Knum M.C.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
Degis A.b.
Knum M.C.

JNerkuii B.B.
Bnarnn N.4.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

Konibek b.b.
Depis A.b.

MapyHsak A.M.
ManawHsk 1.1

Bozis B.M.
Konibek b.b.
Bnarui N.4.

ManawHsk 1.1

JNlerkun B.B.
Bozis B.M.

ManawHsk LI
MapyHsak A.M.

Knnum M.C.
Degis A.b.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mukonais



2288205-23
2288249-23
2288245-23
2289583-23
2285964-23
2288530-23
2289620-23
2289488-23
2289706-23
2285949-23
2285952-23
2285915-23
2267812-23
2289574-23
2289558-23
2289144-23
2285995-23
2289587-23
2289701-23
2288795-23
2289606-23
2289551-23
2289598-23
2289627-23
2288877-23
2285916-23
2288343-23
2288728-23
2285967-23
2289615-23
2289622-23
2289600-23
2289132-23
2288504-23
2289191-23
2289156-23
2289190-23
2289584-23
2288550-23

PL-02562-12950-

23
2288234-23
2289566-23
2285998-23
2288539-23
2289608-23
2288538-23
2267813-23
2288259-23
2289126-23
2289479-23
2289162-23
2289702-23
2288264-23
2288255-23
2289115-23
2289724-23
2288854-23
2288730-23
2288851-23
2288378-23

2289461-23
2288362-23
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239.082
239.082
239.082
231.636
230.639
239.328
236.920
230.875
227.075
230.639
230.639
230.639
226.791
231.636
231.636
230.901
230.639
231.636
227.075
239.134
236.920
231.636
231.636
236.920
228.092
230.639
227.815
227402
230.639
236.920
236.920
231.636
230.901
239.328
230.901
230.901
230.901
231.636
239.328

230.639

239.082
231.636
230.639
239.328
236.920
239.328
226.791
239.082
230.901
230.875
230.901
227.075
239.082
239.082
230.901
227.075
228.092
227402
228.092
227.815

230.875
227.815

10:34:45
10:34:49
10:34:52
10:28:15
10:27:25
10:35:19
10:33:17
10:28:23
10:25:05
10:28:28
10:28:28
10:28:29
10:25:13
10:30:02
10:30:03
10:28:42
10:29:26
10:30:27
10:27:17
10:38:39
10:36:38
10:32:01
10:32:02
10:37:03
10:29:12
10:31:33
10:28:59
10:29:01
10:32:11
10:38:12
10:38:13
10:33:31
10:32:08
10:40:44
10:32:13
10:32:14
10:32:16
10:34:05
10:41:13

10:33:13

10:41:10
10:34:58
10:34:26
10:42:45
10:40:30
10:42:48
10:31:13
10:42:56
10:35:18
10:36:06
10:35:20
10:33:02
10:44:40
10:44:43
10:36:24
10:33:58
10:35:42
10:35:23
10:36:33
10:36:33

10:39:38
10:37:43

03:34:58
03:35:02
03:35:05
03:28:28
03:27:39
03:35:32
03:33:31
03:28:36
03:25:19
03:28:42
03:28:42
03:28:43
03:25:27
03:30:15
03:30:16
03:29:43
03:29:40
03:30:40
03:27:31
03:38:52
03:36:52
03:32:14
03:32:15
03:37:17
03:29:24
03:31:47
03:29:12
03:29:14
03:32:25
03:38:26
03:38:27
03:33:44
03:33:09
03:40:57
03:33:14
03:33:15
03:33:17
03:34:18
03:41:26

03:33:27

03:41:23
03:35:11
03:34:40
03:42:58
03:40:44
03:43:01
03:31:27
03:43:09
03:36:19
03:36:19
03:36:21
03:33:16
03:44:53
03:44:56
03:37:25
03:34:12
03:35:54
03:35:36
03:36:45
03:36:46

03:39:51
03:37:56

1112.18
1111.84
1111.58
1111.14
1110.71
1110.40
1109.61
1106.79
1105.98
1105.12
1105.12
1105.03
1103.87
1101.72
1101.63
1101.01
1100.03
1099.54
1094.25
1092.60
1092.47
1091.42
1091.34
1090.37
1089.26
1089.03
1088.98
1086.84
1085.79
1084.63
1084.55
1083.76
1083.28
1083.18
1082.85
1082.77
1082.60
1080.90
1080.81

1080.53

1079.94
1076.46
1074.40
1073.38
1073.33
1073.14
1072.55
1071.39
1067.42
1067.30
1067.26
1064.75
1063.14
1062.90
1062.02
1060.11
1056.47
1054.74
1052.33
1050.97

1050.15
1045.34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

193.725
196.863
198.039
199.608
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

O O O O = O = O =2 NMMMNhNO OO =2 00N 2 OO0 - 0 = =2 0 =2 NMNO =" =2 2 N =222 0o

o

Jlerkun B.B.
Jlerkui B.B.
JNlerkui B.B.

ManawHsk I.I.

Bosis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
CaspyH M.M.

Knum M.C.

Degis A.b.

Bosis B.M.

Bozis B.M.

Bosie B.M.

Bnarnn N1.4.

ManawHsk 1.1,
ManawHsk [.I.
MapyHak A.M.

Bosie B.M.

ManawHsk I.I.

Degis A.b.

Ayany B.P.
CaspyH M.M.

ManawHsk L.I.

ManawHsk [.I.

CaspyH M.M.

AHapyxis .M.

Bozis B.M.
Koni6ex b.b.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.
CaspyH M.M.
CaspyH M.M.

ManawHsk 1.1
MapyHsak A.M.

Be3sycuin C.I.

MapyHsak A.M.
MapyHsk A.M.
MapyHsak A.M.
ManawwHsk 1.1,

Bessycuin C.I.
Bosis B.M.

JNerkui B.B.

ManawHsk L.I.

Boszis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
CaspyH M.M.
Be3sycuin C.I.

Bnarnn N1.9.

Jerkwni B.B.

MapyHsak A.M.

Knnmm M.C.

MapyHsak A.M.

Degis A.b.
JNerkuin B.B.
JNerknin B.B.

MapyHsk A.M.

Pegis A.b.

AHapyxis .M.

Lyx M.M.

Angpyxis .M.

Konibek b.b.

Knamm M.C.
Konibek b.b.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwukonais

Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais
Mwkonais



2289716-23 1 227.075 10:37:29 03:37:43 1042.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®epis A.B. Mukonais
2288718-23 0 227402 10:39:18 03:39:31 1035.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2288755-23 0 227402 10:40:02 03:40:15 1032.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2288739-23 0 227402 10:40:.03 03:40:16  1032.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2289690-23 0 227.075 10:40:32 03:40:46  1028.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®epi A.b. Mukonais
2288881-23 1 228.092 1044:26 03:44:38 1015.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Angpyxis .M. Muwkonais
2267822-23 1 226.791 10:51:54  03:52:08 976.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Brarni 1.4. Mukonais

18.02.2026 12:59:20



